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Academic Admission 2024-2025 
 

Provisionally Selected List of GATE Qualified Candidates for M Tech (Food 

Technology) Food Safety and Quality Assurance  

 

 

Category: General 

 

S No Application Number Name 

1 2024-2025/2278 Sharvari Shailesh Kelkar 

 

 

  



National institute of Food Technology,  
Entrepreneurship and Management, Thanjavur (NIFTEM-T) 

(An Institute of National Importance under MoFPI, Government of India) 

Pudukkottai Road, Thanjavur, Tamil Nadu 
 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Academic Admission 2024-2025 
 

Provisionally Selected List of Candidates based on NIFTEM-T Entrance Exam for           

M Tech (Food Technology) Food Safety and Quality Assurance  

 

Category: General 

S No Application Number Name 

1 2024-2025/2144 Santhosh K 

2 2024-2025/2288 Gokul Krishna L 

3 2024-2025/2293 Aryasree T A 

4 2024-2025/2105 Kakarla Harika 

5 2024-2025/2388 Dandu Sathvika 

6 2024-2025/2319 Narni Vijaya 

 

Waitlisted Candidates 

S No Application Number Name 

1 2024-2025/2417 Ganesh Patil V P 

2 2024-2025/2354 Gokul A K 

3 2024-2025/2397 Ganesan B K 

4 2024-2025/2329 Priyadharshini S R 

5 2024-2025/2220 Nimmya N 

6 2024-2025/2314 Shaik Sabiya 

7 2024-2025/2121 Dharani N 

8 2024-2025/2268 Megha M 

9 2024-2025/2318 Revu Prabhu Kiran 

10 2024-2025/2310 Mannam Lasya Chowdary 

11 2024-2025/2303 Telanakula Hyndavi 

12 2024-2025/2424 Ch.Geethika Sai 

13 2024-2025/2185 Aisiri Aditya 

14 2024-2025/2119 Kaliraj K 

15 2024-2025/2098 Sivani Sree V S 

16 2024-2025/2241 Susmitha K 

17 2024-2025/2215 Hari Prasath N 

18 2024-2025/2175 Neya R 

19 2024-2025/2398 Manojkumar B 

20 2024-2025/2156 Tharani Sree A 
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Academic Admission 2024-2025 
 

Provisionally Selected List of Candidates based on NIFTEM-T Entrance Exam for           

M Tech (Food Technology) Food Safety and Quality Assurance 

 

Category: EWS 

 

S No Application Number Name 

1 2024-2025/2303 Telanakula Hyndavi 

 

 

 

Category: OBC-NCL 

 

S No Application Number Name 

1 2024-2025/2417 Ganesh Patil V P 

2 2024-2025/2354 Gokul A K 

3 2024-2025/2397 Ganesan Bk 

4 2024-2025/2329 Priyadharshini S R 

5 2024-2025/2220 Nimmya N 

 

Waitlisted Candidates 

 

S No Application Number Name 

1 2024-2025/2268 Megha M 

2 2024-2025/2318 Revu Prabhu Kiran 

3 2024-2025/2098 Sivani Sree V S 

4 2024-2025/2215 Hari Prasath N 

5 2024-2025/2398 Manojkumar B 

 

  



National institute of Food Technology,  
Entrepreneurship and Management, Thanjavur (NIFTEM-T) 

(An Institute of National Importance under MoFPI, Government of India) 
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---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Academic Admission 2024-2025 
 

Provisionally Selected List of Candidates based on NIFTEM-T Entrance Exam 

for M Tech (Food Technology) Food Safety and Quality Assurance 

 

 

Category: SC 

 

S No Application Number Name 

1 2024-2025/2119 Kaliraj K 

2 2024-2025/2241 Susmitha K 

 

Waitlisted Candidates 

 

S No Application Number Name 

1 2024-2025/2156 Tharani Sree A 

 

 

 

Category: ST 

 

S No Application Number Name 

1 2024-2025/2414 Immanuel Uchoi 

 


